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HIGH HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 2024/5785

SELICHOT

SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 28
Dinner

Program

Havdalah and Service

ROSH HASHANAH

WEDNESDAY, OCTOBER 2
Evening Service

THURSDAY, OCTOBER 3

Morning Service

Family Service

Congregational Tashlich Service at Scout Field in Bronxville

FRIDAY, OCTOBER 4
Second Day Service followed by light Kiddush luncheon

YOM KIPPUR

FRIDAY, OCTOBER 11
Kol Nidre Service

SATURDAY, OCTOBER 12

Yom Kippur Morning Service
Continuous Study

Family Service

Afternoon Service

Yizkor Service/Neillah/ Break Fast

6:00
7:00
8:15

7:30

10:00
2:30
3:45 (approx.)

10:00

7:30

10:00

1:00

2:30

3:45

5:15/6:00/ 7:00



