

550 North Columbus Avenue Mount Vernon, New York 10552 p: 914.664.1727 | f: 914.664.4271

www.sinaifreesynagogue.org

HIGH HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 2024/5785

SELICHOT

SATURDAY,	SEPTEMBER	28
-----------	------------------	----

Dinner	6:00
Program	7:00
Havdalah and Service	8:15

ROSH HASHANAH

WEDNESDAY, OCTOBER 2

Evening Service	7:30

THURSDAY, OCTOBER 3

Morning Service	10:00
Family Service	2:30

Congregational Tashlich Service at Scout Field in Bronxville 3:45 (approx.)

FRIDAY, OCTOBER 4

Second Day Service followed by light Kiddush luncheon 10:00

YOM KIPPUR

FRIDAY, OCTOBER 11

	7:30
Kol Nidre Service	7.0

SATURDAY, OCTOBER 12

Yom Kippur Morning Service	10:00
Continuous Study	1:00
Family Service	2:30
Afternoon Service	3:45

Yizkor Service/Neillah/ Break Fast 5:15/6:00/ 7:00